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ra name and first name club country

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA SWE
2 HÖGBERG David GOFK VISBY SWE
3 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA SWE
3 PANELIUS Rufus ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN
5 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
6 DANIELSEN Aksel NJÅRD FEKTING NOR
7 SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN
8 MIKKILÄ Max TMAF TURKU FIN
9 WIRSTAD GUSTAFSSON Valentin KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
10 MIETTINEN Henri ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN
11 HILTUNEN Eemeli TMAF TURKU FIN
12 HÅKANSSON Erik DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
13 WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
14 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NJÅRD FEKTING NOR
15 LUNDH William I2 KARLSTAD SWE
16 STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA SWE
17 KARLSSON Hannes GOFK VISBY SWE
18 NAKAHARA Shotaro LEVALLOIS FRA
19 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY SWE
20 SVERKER Sebastian UF UPPSALA SWE
21 GUSTAVSSON Hampus A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE
22 TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN
23 KILJANDER Oskar TMAF TURKU FIN
24 PILIPENKO Anders BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB NOR
25 TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
26 STEGEROED Theodor BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB NOR
27 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA SWE
28 LINDBOM Eric UF UPPSALA SWE
29 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
30 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
31 EDIN Erik BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB NOR
32 LINDBLAD Jonatan FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
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num name and first name club country date of birth licence

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA SWE 7/1/1998
3 WIRSTAD GUSTAFSSON Valentin KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE 7/3/1997
4 HÖGBERG David GOFK VISBY SWE 5/2/1997
7 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA SWE 3/4/1997
9 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY SWE 15/12/1999

10 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 1/4/1997
12 KARLSSON Hannes GOFK VISBY SWE 6/5/1998
18 GUSTAVSSON Hampus A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE 29/7/1998
24 LUNDH William I2 KARLSTAD SWE 9/11/1997
26 STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA SWE 24/2/1998
35 WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 17/10/1997
45 LINDBLAD Jonatan FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 14/8/1997
49 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA SWE 11/3/1998
54 HÅKANSSON Erik DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 16/5/1998
65 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 3/8/1998

DANIELSEN Aksel NJÅRD FEKTING NOR 19/1/1997
EDIN Erik BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB NOR 25/2/1998
ELIASSEN Ferdinand NJÅRD FEKTING NOR 9/3/1998
HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 29/8/1998
HILTUNEN Eemeli TMAF TURKU FIN 17/5/1997
KILJANDER Oskar TMAF TURKU FIN 2/10/1999
LINDBOM Eric UF UPPSALA SWE 2/9/1998
MIETTINEN Henri ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN 22/6/1997
MIKKILÄ Max TMAF TURKU FIN 12/1/1998
NAKAHARA Shotaro LEVALLOIS FRA 2/7/1998
PANELIUS Rufus ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN 21/2/1997
PILIPENKO Anders BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB NOR 14/11/1999
SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN 22/6/1998
STEGEROED Theodor BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB NOR 18/3/1998
SVERKER Sebastian UF UPPSALA SWE 17/6/1998
TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN 9/3/1999
TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 23/3/1998
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Poule No 1    piste No  12
Referee: HÄGGSTRÖM Matilda SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING, BERG Bettina SWE UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HSranking
LINDBOM Eric UF UPPSALA  3  0  1  2  V  0 0.167 -16 11 6
PILIPENKO Anders BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB  V  V  0  3  4  3 0.333 -6 20 5
SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOON MIEKKAILI  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 10 24 2
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  0  3  V  V 0.667 4 23 3
LINDBLAD Jonatan FFF STOCKHOLM  2  V  0  0  2  0 0.167 -20 9 7
KILJANDER Oskar TMAF TURKU  V  V  4  0  2  V 0.500 3 21 4

Poule No 2    piste No  13
Referee: RUNOLD Jeannette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HSranking
WIRSTAD GUSTAFSSON V KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 18 29 1
LUNDH William I2 KARLSTAD  3  2  4  V  1  1 0.167 -10 16 6
STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA  3  V  3  V  0  3 0.333 -4 19 5
NAKAHARA Shotaro LEVALLOIS  3  V  V  V V4  4 0.667 4 26 3
HESSLING OSCARSON Si DIF STOCKHOLM  0  1  1  3  2  4 0.000 -19 11 7
TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOON MIEKKAILI  0  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 4 21 4
HILTUNEN Eemeli TMAF TURKU  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 27 2

Poule No 3    piste No  14
Referee: NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO

V/M ind. HSranking
PANELIUS Rufus ESPOON MIEKKAILI  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 7 21 2
MIKKILÄ Max TMAF TURKU  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 7 20 3
TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM  2  2  4  2  2 0.000 -13 12 6
HÖGBERG David GOFK VISBY  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA  0  0  V  1  2 0.200 -14 8 5
GUSTAVSSON Hampus A6 JÖNKÖPING  2 V4  V  2  V 0.600 1 18 4

Poule No 4    piste No  15
Referee: LUNDBLAD Tomas SWE UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HSranking
DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA  3  V  4  V  4 0.400 -2 21 4
HÅKANSSON Erik DIF STOCKHOLM  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 4 23 2
ELIASSEN Ferdinand NJÅRD FEKTING  4  V  1  4  3 0.200 -6 17 5
KARLSSON Hannes GOFK VISBY  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 8 23 3
EDIN Erik BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB  4  4  V  0  2 0.200 -9 15 6
MIETTINEN Henri ESPOON MIEKKAILI  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 5 23 1

Poule No 5    piste No  16
Referee: SUNDQUIST Hans FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT

V/M ind. HSranking
VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
DANIELSEN Aksel NJÅRD FEKTING  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 15 24 2
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY  1  1  V  V  V 0.600 4 17 3
STEGEROED Theodor BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB  1  2  2  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6
RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM  1  0  0  V  3 0.200 -12 9 5
SVERKER Sebastian UF UPPSALA  4  1  1  V  V 0.400 -5 16 4



Uppsala - Cup Äldre ungdom Värja man Uppsala

Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)

Document engarde-escrime.com
06-11-2011 22:32

page 1/1

ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 25 30 qualifi
2 WIRSTAD GUSTAFSSON Valentin KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 18 29 qualifi
3 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 qualifi
4 HÖGBERG David GOFK VISBY 1.000 12 25 qualifi
5 HILTUNEN Eemeli TMAF TURKU 0.833 7 27 qualifi
6 DANIELSEN Aksel NJÅRD FEKTING 0.800 15 24 qualifi
7 MIETTINEN Henri ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ 0.800 5 23 qualifi
8 HÅKANSSON Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 4 23 qualifi
9 SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ 0.667 10 24 qualifi

10 NAKAHARA Shotaro LEVALLOIS 0.667 4 26 qualifi
11 WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM 0.667 4 23 qualifi
12 KARLSSON Hannes GOFK VISBY 0.600 8 23 qualifi
13 PANELIUS Rufus ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ 0.600 7 21 qualifi
14 MIKKILÄ Max TMAF TURKU 0.600 7 20 qualifi
15 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 0.600 4 17 qualifi
16 GUSTAVSSON Hampus A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.600 1 18 qualifi
17 TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ 0.500 4 21 qualifi
18 KILJANDER Oskar TMAF TURKU 0.500 3 21 qualifi
19 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA 0.400 -2 21 qualifi
20 SVERKER Sebastian UF UPPSALA 0.400 -5 16 qualifi
21 STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 19 qualifi
22 PILIPENKO Anders BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB 0.333 -6 20 qualifi
23 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -6 17 qualifi
24 EDIN Erik BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB 0.200 -9 15 qualifi
25 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 9 qualifi
26 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.200 -14 8 qualifi
27 LUNDH William I2 KARLSTAD 0.167 -10 16 qualifi
28 LINDBOM Eric UF UPPSALA 0.167 -16 11 qualifi
29 LINDBLAD Jonatan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.167 -20 9 qualifi
30 TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 12 qualifi
31 STEGEROED Theodor BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB 0.000 -16 9 qualifi
32 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 11 qualifi
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Poule No 1    piste No  12
Referee: SUNDQUIST Hans FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT

V/M ind. HSranking
WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM  V  3  0  2  2 0.200 -10 12 6
HESSLING OSCARSON Si DIF STOCKHOLM  2  3  1  V  V 0.400 -6 16 4
ELIASSEN Ferdinand NJÅRD FEKTING  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 -4 16 3
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
PILIPENKO Anders BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB  V  4  4  1  1 0.200 -7 15 5
NAKAHARA Shotaro LEVALLOIS  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 5 19 2

Poule No 2    piste No  13
Referee: NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO

V/M ind. HSranking
STEGEROED Theodor BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB  V  2  V  V  2  1 0.500 -1 20 5
HÅKANSSON Erik DIF STOCKHOLM  4  4  V  2  0  4 0.167 -7 19 6
SVERKER Sebastian UF UPPSALA  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 6 26 3
LINDBLAD Jonatan FFF STOCKHOLM  1  1  1  0  3  0 0.000 -24 6 7
WIRSTAD GUSTAFSSON V KF99 KUNGSBACKA  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2
KARLSSON Hannes GOFK VISBY  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 1
TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOON MIEKKAILI  V  V  3  V  2  2 0.500 2 22 4

Poule No 3    piste No  14
Referee: KARLSSON Fredrik SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M ind. HSranking
DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA  V  2  3  V  2 0.400 -2 17 4
LINDBOM Eric UF UPPSALA  1  4  2  V  3 0.200 -7 15 5
VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 1
SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOON MIEKKAILI  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 6 20 3
EDIN Erik BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB  3  2  1  0  2 0.000 -17 8 6
MIKKILÄ Max TMAF TURKU  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 21 2

Poule No 4    piste No  15
Referee: RUNOLD Jeannette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HSranking
TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  4  2  3 0.500 -1 24 3
LUNDH William I2 KARLSTAD  4  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 -2 21 5
MIETTINEN Henri ESPOON MIEKKAILI  3  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 3 24 2
KILJANDER Oskar TMAF TURKU  3  1  3  4  V  2 0.167 -10 18 7
GUSTAVSSON Hampus A6 JÖNKÖPING  V  4  4  V  V  2 0.500 -2 25 4
STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA  V  3  3  3  4  2 0.167 -7 20 6
HÖGBERG David GOFK VISBY  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

Poule No 5    piste No  16
Referee: LUNDBLAD Tomas SWE UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HSranking
MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA  3  2  0  V  3 0.200 -10 13 5
DANIELSEN Aksel NJÅRD FEKTING  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 6 22 2
HILTUNEN Eemeli TMAF TURKU  V  0  1  V  4 0.400 -5 15 4
PANELIUS Rufus ESPOON MIEKKAILI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM  3  4  3  1  3 0.000 -11 14 6
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 2 22 3
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ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 47 55 qualifi
2 HÖGBERG David GOFK VISBY 1.000 31 55 qualifi
3 WIRSTAD GUSTAFSSON Valentin KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.917 30 55 qualifi
4 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM 0.900 25 49 qualifi
5 PANELIUS Rufus ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ 0.800 25 46 qualifi
6 DANIELSEN Aksel NJÅRD FEKTING 0.800 21 46 qualifi
7 KARLSSON Hannes GOFK VISBY 0.727 20 51 qualifi
8 SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ 0.727 16 44 qualifi
9 MIETTINEN Henri ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ 0.727 8 47 qualifi

10 MIKKILÄ Max TMAF TURKU 0.700 16 41 qualifi
11 NAKAHARA Shotaro LEVALLOIS 0.636 9 45 qualifi
12 HILTUNEN Eemeli TMAF TURKU 0.636 2 42 qualifi
13 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 0.600 6 39 qualifi
14 SVERKER Sebastian UF UPPSALA 0.545 1 42 qualifi
15 GUSTAVSSON Hampus A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.545 -1 43 qualifi
16 TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ 0.500 6 43 qualifi
17 HÅKANSSON Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.455 -3 42 qualifi
18 WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM 0.455 -6 35 qualifi
19 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 38 qualifi
20 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NJÅRD FEKTING 0.400 -10 33 qualifi
21 KILJANDER Oskar TMAF TURKU 0.333 -7 39 qualifi
22 LUNDH William I2 KARLSTAD 0.333 -12 37 qualifi
23 PILIPENKO Anders BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB 0.273 -13 35 qualifi
24 TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM 0.273 -14 36 qualifi
25 STEGEROED Theodor BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB 0.273 -17 29 qualifi
26 STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA 0.250 -11 39 qualifi
27 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.200 -24 21 qualifi
28 LINDBOM Eric UF UPPSALA 0.182 -23 26 qualifi
29 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.182 -25 27 qualifi
30 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -23 23 qualifi
31 EDIN Erik BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB 0.100 -26 23 qualifi
32 LINDBLAD Jonatan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.083 -44 15 qualifi
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1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA

Tableau of 32

32 LINDBLAD Jonatan FFF STOCKHOLM    15/5

17 HÅKANSSON Erik DIF STOCKHOLM

16 TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ    15/11

9 MIETTINEN Henri ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ

24 TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM    15/12

25 STEGEROED Theodor BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB

8 SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ    15/5

5 PANELIUS Rufus ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ

28 LINDBOM Eric UF UPPSALA    15/4

21 KILJANDER Oskar TMAF TURKU

12 HILTUNEN Eemeli TMAF TURKU    15/8

13 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY

20 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NJÅRD FEKTING    12/12

29 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM

4 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM    15/7

3 WIRSTAD GUSTAFSSON Valenti KF99 KUNGSBACKA

30 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM    15/4

19 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA

14 SVERKER Sebastian UF UPPSALA    15/6

11 NAKAHARA Shotaro LEVALLOIS

22 LUNDH William I2 KARLSTAD    15/10

27 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA

6 DANIELSEN Aksel NJÅRD FEKTING    15/4

7 KARLSSON Hannes GOFK VISBY

26 STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA    15/11

23 PILIPENKO Anders BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB

10 MIKKILÄ Max TMAF TURKU    15/9

15 GUSTAVSSON Hampus A6 JÖNKÖPING

18 WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM    13/12

31 EDIN Erik BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB

2 HÖGBERG David GOFK VISBY    15/6

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

Tableau of 16

HÅKANSSON Erik
   15/3

MIETTINEN Henri

SAAVALAINEN Ellis
   15/11

PANELIUS Rufus

HILTUNEN Eemeli
   15/12

ELIASSEN Ferdinand

VON HAARTMAN Max
   15/12

WIRSTAD GUSTAFSSON Valenti

DAHNBERG Michael
   15/9

LUNDH William

DANIELSEN Aksel
   15/9

STEINBOCK Simon

MIKKILÄ Max
   15/9

WEINIUS Gustaf

HÖGBERG David
   15/9

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

Tableau of 8

SAAVALAINEN Ellis

PANELIUS Rufus

VON HAARTMAN Max

DAHNBERG Michael

DANIELSEN Aksel

MIKKILÄ Max

HÖGBERG David
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1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA

Tableau of 8

8 SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ    15/4

5 PANELIUS Rufus ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ

4 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM    15/10

3 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA

6 DANIELSEN Aksel NJÅRD FEKTING    15/14

7 MIKKILÄ Max TMAF TURKU

2 HÖGBERG David GOFK VISBY    15/14

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

Semi-finals

PANELIUS Rufus
   15/6

DAHNBERG Michael

HÖGBERG David
   15/14

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

Final

HÖGBERG David

   15/2
ISLAS FLYGARE


